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List of Qualified Candidates for 1st Counselling for Admission in 

Polytechnics 2017-2018 

Important Instructions for Online Counselling: 
I. Please refer to Prospectus 2017-18  

II. Date of 1st Counselling:  3rd July 2017 
III. Venue of Counselling:  MANUU Polytechnics at Hyderabad, Bengaluru & 

Darbhanga (for addresses refer to Prospectus 2017-18). Candidates can appear 
for counselling at any of the MANUU Polytechnics 

IV. Reporting Time: 8:00 AM (sharp without fail) 
V. Documents Required for Verification: Original documents with two sets of 

photocopies of each to be submitted at the time of counselling failing which the 
admission will be denied 
1. MANUU Polytechnic Entrance Test 2017 Hall Ticket 
2. Proof of Urdu as a language/medium at 10th  or equivalent from madarasa board  
3. Pass mark sheet of 10th/SSC/equivalent board examination  
4. Transfer certificate (from the institution last attended) 
5. Valid caste / category certificate (format prescribed by Government of India) if 

applicable 
6. Bonafide  / Conduct certificate (from the institution last attended)  
7. Four passport size latest colour photographs of Candidate  
8. One Photograph each of Parents/Guardian  
9. Four self-addressed stamped envelops    
10. Requisite Admission fee for (as mentioned in Prospectus 2017-18 for specific 

course p. 29) to be submitted through Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking after 
provisional seat allotment. Please ensure to carry your Credit Card / Debit Card / 
Net Banking Account with sufficient funds.               
 

Note:  

1. Call for counselling doesn’t guarantee admission. Admission is subject to availability of seats 
in respective categories. 

2. Grievance, if any, to be reported within 5 days of the date of declaration of result, failing 
which no further communication in this regard shall be entertained. The grievances to be 
addressed to Chairman, Central Admission Committee in writing or by e-mail at 
manuuadmissions2017@gmail.com. 

3. Vacancies, if any, shall be notified on 6th July 2017 and will be filled in 2nd counselling 
scheduled on 19th July 2017. 
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General Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760602 JAWED ANWAR ANSARI OBC 1 1 

2 1720760012 MAHFOOZ ABBAS OBC 2 2 

3 1717760259 MD ABUDUJANA General 3   

4 1717760603 MD MOZAKKIR General 4   

5 1723760001 MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAB General 5   

6 1718760023 UNWAN SHAKIB General 6   

7 1721760226 MD ABID AHMAD General 7   

8 1721760267 MOHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA OBC 8 3 

9 1721760284 MD JUNAID IQBAL General 9   

10 1721760275 MD RASHID JAMAL General 10   

11 1717760441 MD WASIM ANSARI OBC 11 4 

12 1721760097 MD SHAHIM YAWAR ALI ANSARI OBC 12 5 

13 1717760328 NOOR NADIR General 13   

14 1721760247 MD SHAKIR HUSSAIN OBC 14 6 

15 1721760294 MD ABUSHAHMA General 15   

16 1717760207 MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC 16 7 

17 1717760137 MD MASIHUR RAHMAN General 17   

18 1717760145 MD JANNISAR RASHID General 18   

19 1721760211 MD SHAHBAZ ALAM OBC 19 8 

20 1721760348 MD SHAHBAZ General 20   

21 1717760144 MD SANAULLAH General 21   

22 1721760272 ZAFIRUL HAQUE AMIR General 22   

23 1717760475 DANYAL WAHAB General 23   

24 1717760374 MD MUKHTAR General 24   

25 1719760052 MD MIKAIL General 25   

26 1721760089 KASIF RAZA OBC 26 9 

27 1717760469 MOHAMMAD DANISH SABIH General 27   

28 1718760002 HASHIM General 28   

29 1721760265 MD SAMIM ALAM General 29   

30 1721760087 MD SAIFULLAH KHAN General 30   

31 1721760358 MD SAIFUR RAHMAN General 31   

32 1721760230 TARIQUE MAHBOOB General 32   

33 1717760214 TARIQUE ANWAR General 33   

34 1717760068 MD SHOAIB AHMAD OBC 34 10 

35 1721760334 AZMAT ALI General 35   

36 1717760030 MD IFTKHAR ALAM General 36   

37 1721760031 MD NEDAULLAH SADIQUE General 37   

38 1721760318 MD TAUQEER ANSARI OBC 38 11 

39 1717760595 MD SAIF IQBAL General 39   
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40 1721760320 MD KAIFUL ISLAM OBC 40 12 

41 1717760542 MD GAZI PARWAZ OBC 41 13 

42 1721760310 ABDULLAH INAM General 42   

43 1721760251 MUZAMMIL AHMAD KARIMI General 43   

44 1721760331 SHAGHAF ANJUM General 44   

45 1713760006 HAIDAR ALI OBC 45 14 

46 1717760016 MD MOBASSIR ALAM OBC 46 15 

47 1721760243 MD IBRAHIM ALAM General 47   

48 1717760220 MD MODASSIR ALAM OBC 48 16 

49 1720760004 MOHD IRSHAD OBC 49 17 

50 1721760179 MD ASIM RAZA OBC 50 18 

51 1721760342 SHAHAB MUSHARRAF General 51   

52 1719760063 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN General 52   

53 1721760266 SAFFAUWER PARWEZ General 53   

54 1720760002 MOHAMMAD KASIM OBC 54 19 

55 1721760014 IMRAN  HASHMI General 55   

56 1717760470 MD KALIMUDDIN General 56   

57 1721760293 MD SHAFIULLAH General 57   

58 1721760303 MD TAUSIF General 58   

59 1717760363 MD INTESAR OBC 59 20 

60 1721760276 SANA PERWEEN General 60   

61 1717760530 ABDUL MOQUEET ANSARI OBC 61 21 

62 1717760174 KHATEEB ZEYA General 62   

63 1717760211 MD HASSAN General 63   

64 1717760023 MD FAIYAZ AHMAD OBC 64 22 

65 1720760008 MOHAMMAD SUHEL OBC 65 23 

66 1721760082 MD SHOYEB General 66   

67 1721760260 NAUSHAD ALAM OBC 67 24 

68 1721760261 EJAZ NURANI OBC 68 25 

69 1721760324 MD AQUIB DILKASH OBC 69 26 

70 1717760448 MD NAUSHAD OBC 70 27 

71 1717760166 MD MAHTAB ALAM OBC 71 28 

72 1718760011 ATAUL MUSTAFA General 72   

73 1721760203 AMIR SOHAIL ZAKI General 73   

74 1717760004 MD KHURSHID ALAM  OBC 74 29 

75 1717760061 MD ASIF JAVED OBC 75 30 

76 1717760202 MD SABDUL General 76   

77 1721760327 RIZWAN ANSARI OBC 77 31 

78 1721760351 KAIF KAUSAR General 78   

79 1717760300 SUMAIYA QAISAR OBC 79 32 

80 1717760609 MD MERAJ IQBAL General 80   

81 1721760233 NEHAL KHAN General 81   



  
 

Page 4 of 16 
 

82 1717760180 AEHTESHAM ULLAH General 82   

83 1721760067 MD FAISAL General 83   

84 1721760241 MD ZAKI ANWAR General 84   

85 1717760503 FARHAT NASIM General 85   

86 1720760011 MO UMAR OBC 86 33 

87 1717760136 EMAMUL KHAN General 87   

88 1721760316 MD KARMULLAH ANSARI OBC 88 34 

89 1717760239 MD MOSAHID ANSARI OBC 89 35 

90 1721760057 QUAMAR REZA General 90   

91 1717760204 ZAAKIA INAAM General 91   

92 1717760173 FERAZ HASHMI General 92   

93 1721760119 SHAHID IQBAL OBC 93 36 

94 1721760079 MD TAUQUEER General 94   

95 1721760092 ADIL FAROOQ General 95   

96 1721760333 SANAUL HAQUE General 96   

97 1717760234 MD FARHAN ALAM General 97   

98 1718760017 NAQUEEB AHMAD ARIF General 98   

99 1721760169 RIZWANA PRAVIN OBC 99 37 

100 1717760458 MD KAIF General 100   

101 1719760074 ABUL HASNAT General 101   

102 1721760123 MD ASIF ALI NAWAZ OBC 102 38 

103 1717760294 MD AMIRUL HODA General 103   

104 1713760012 FARHAN JAMAL OBC 104 39 

105 1717760303 MD SOHRAB General 105   

106 1717760573 MD. KASHAF UDDOJA General 106   

107 1721760236 AFZAL HUSSAIN General 107   

108 1717760031 SHEK MD BELAL General 108   

109 1717760452 MD AMIR KHAN General 109   

110 1718760004 MD SALMAN  OBC 110 40 

111 1714760107 SYED FARDEEN  General 111   

112 1717760071 MD AQUIB EZAZ OBC 112 41 

113 1713760009 IFTEKHAR AHEMAD OBC 113 42 

114 1721760305 MD IRFAN OBC 114 43 

115 1717760403 NAQUEEB SABA General 115   

116 1717760314 SAQUIBA WASI General 116   

117 1721760145 MD Z B REZA General 117   

118 1717760228 MD MOJAHID HUSSAIN General 118   

119 1717760564 MD IFTEKHAR OBC 119 44 

120 1721760264 MD GULAB General 120   

121 1717760327 UMMEHANI SABA OBC 121 45 

122 1721760326 NAZRIN TAIBIE General 122   

123 1718760022 MD ABUZAFAR General 123   
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124 1721760025 MD TALIM General 124   

125 1717760555 MD FAISAL General 125   

126 1717760614 TAUSIF AHMAD General 126   

127 1717760387 BISMIL KARIM General 127   

128 1717760552 MD SAMIUDDIN ANSARI OBC 128 46 

129 1721760271 HAMID ALI OBC 129 47 

130 1721760306 MD ABID FAIYAZ OBC 130 48 

131 1714760101 ASIYATAJ General 131   

132 1717760130 MD WASIM ASRAF  General 132   

133 1717760425 MD RASHID ANSARI OBC 133 49 

134 1721760323 MD KAIF DILSHAD OBC 134 50 

135 1717760563 SHEHROZ ALAM General 135   

136 1721760134 MD AFJAL ANSARI OBC 136 51 

137 1721760336 ALQAMA NAZ OBC 137 52 

138 1717760553 MD RIZWAN ALAM General 138   

139 1721760098 MD ALERASUL General 139   

140 1721760049 MD IFTEKHAR ANJUM General 140   

141 1717760519 NASIR EQUBAL General 141   

142 1717760227 MD RAZA General 142   

143 1721760295 MD FARID General 143   

144 1721760225 MD SHAQIB ANJUM OBC 144 53 

145 1721760053 MD SAJID OBC 145 54 

146 1721760315 ANYATULLAH General 146   

147 1717760192 WALIUR RAHMAN General 147   

148 1721760218 MD SOHRAB ALAM OBC 148 55 

149 1717760424 MD TAUFEEK OBC 149 56 

150 1721760141 MD SHAHFAISAL General 150   

151 1717760619 KHALID OBC 151 57 

152 1717760455 AHTASHAMUL HAQUE ATA General 152   

153 1721760146 SADAF NAZNI General 153   

154 1717760057 SHAHNAWAZ ALAM General 154   

155 1717760407 MD YASIR HUSSAIN General 155   

156 1717760622 MD INTAKHAB AZAM General 156   

157 1717760554 MD MIFTAHUL ISLAM General 157   

158 1721760021 OSAID ANSARI OBC 158 58 

159 1717760263 SHAHID AFRIDI General 159   

160 1717760459 MD NOOR UDDIN General 160   

161 1714760108 SHAMSH UL TABREZ General 161   

162 1717760502 MD SAMEEM ANWAR General 162   

163 1717760060 MD ASIF ALI General 163   

164 1721760144 MD MAHMOOD General 164   

165 1717760456 MD IMAMUDDIN ANSARI OBC 165 59 
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166 1719760057 SHAIK SOHAIL  General 166   

167 1717760179 SERAJ AHMAD OBC 167 60 

168 1717760479 FAIZ AKHTAR General 168   

169 1717760318 SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI OBC 169 61 

170 1717760191 MD JAMIL General 170   

171 1717760618 IFTEKHAR ALAM General 171   

172 1717760392 MD NADIM General 172   

173 1717760433 MD HAMID OBC 173 62 

174 1721760209 MD FAIZUR RAHMAN General 174   

175 1717760142 SAMSEER KHAN General 175   

176 1717760375 MD QYAMUDDIN General 176   

177 1721760088 MD MURTUZA OBC 177 63 

178 1721760086 ARMAN KHAN General 178   

179 1721760154 MD MEHRAB ANSARI OBC 179 64 

180 1721760353 SYED AFZAL IMAM General 180   

181 1721760068 MD SAFEER ALAM General 181   

182 1717760465 MD AKBAR OBC 182 65 

183 1717760504 MD REYAZ KAZMI General 183   

184 1721760034 SHAHNAWAZ OBC 184 66 

185 1721760009 NOOR ALAM OBC 185 67 

186 1717760607 MD YAMEEN OBC 186 68 

187 1721760322 AFREEN AFZAL OBC 187 69 

188 1717760011 MD MOAZ HASAN General 188   

189 1721760196 MD SHAHID ANSARI OBC 189 70 

190 1717760270 MD MAHBOOB ALAM General 190   

191 1717760181 MD AZMATULLAH General 191   

192 1721760138 ABDUS SUBHAN OBC 192 71 

193 1717760599 MD FURQUAN General 193   

194 1717760464 MD ABDUL RAHIM OBC 194 72 

195 1721760003 MD GHALIB BASHAR General 195   

196 1717760088 MD AADIL KHAN General 196   

197 1717760187 MD KITABUDDIN General 197   

198 1721760111 MD SHAH BAZ ALAM OBC 198 73 

199 1717760604 FAIZ ALI General 199   

200 1721760033 MD SAJJAD General 200   

201 1721760309 NAHID PERWEEN General 201   

202 1721760022 MD ISHME AZAM OBC 202 74 

203 1717760620 MD TAUSIFUR RAHMAN General 203   

204 1721760287 SHIFA RAZA General 204   

205 1717760468 ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD OBC 205 75 

206 1721760311 MD DANISH  OBC 206 76 

207 1717760040 MD QURBAN OBC 207 77 
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208 1717760076 MD ABRAR OBC 208 78 

209 1721760024 MD DANISH AKBAL OBC 209 79 

210 1719760056 SYED ZAID BADERUDDIN AHMED General 210   

211 1717760312 MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD General 211   

212 1721760076 ABDUL MAZID  General 212   

213 1717760477 MD AFZAL AHMAD General 213   

214 1721760101 MD SALAM ANSARI OBC 214 80 

215 1721760259 MD ANISH General 215   

216 1717760087 MD MINHAJ ALAM General 216   

217 1717760252 MD RAZEEQ ANSARI OBC 217 81 

218 1717760593 MD MAQSOOD General 218   

219 1721760133 MD KASHIF EHTESHAM General 219   

220 1717760320 MD GUFRAN NASIR General 220   

221 1721760245 MD RAZA OBC 221 82 

222 1717760354 ZIYAUL ISLAM KHAN General 222   

223 1721760273 ABDUR RAHMAN  General 223   

224 1718760018 MD TAUHID ALAM OBC 224 83 

225 1714760043 MOHAMMED MASOOM ALAM General 225   

226 1721760023 SAFAD HANNAN General 226   

227 1721760208 MD SHAHAJADA General 227   

228 1717760505 MD SARFARAZ OBC 228 84 

229 1717760090 MD DANISH ANWAR General 229   

230 1717760064 MD AFROZ ALAM OBC 230 85 

231 1717760539 MD AFSAR ALAM General 231   

232 1717760579 GHULAM NABI General 232   

233 1721760171 SANA QASMI OBC 233 86 

234 1717760188 MD AASIF RAJA General 234   

235 1721760063 MD DANIYAL AFAQEE OBC 235 87 

236 1717760035 NADEEM AKHTER General 236   

237 1717760316 ABUBAKAR General 237   

238 1717760083 MD IRSHAD KHAN General 238   

239 1721760297 MD HASRAT JAMAL OBC 239 88 

240 1717760183 MD MUHAFIZ General 240   

241 1717760567 ASLAM ANSARI OBC 241 89 

242 1717760347 NAHEED FATIMA OBC 242 90 

243 1717760233 MD SALAMAT HUSSAIN OBC 243 91 

244 1721760312 MD GULAB ALAM OBC 244 92 

 

  



  
 

Page 8 of 16 
 

OBC Category 
 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760602 JAWED ANWAR ANSARI OBC 1 1 

2 1720760012 MAHFOOZ ABBAS OBC 2 2 

3 1721760267 MOHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA OBC 8 3 

4 1717760441 MD WASIM ANSARI OBC 11 4 

5 1721760097 MD SHAHIM YAWAR ALI ANSARI OBC 12 5 

6 1721760247 MD SHAKIR HUSSAIN OBC 14 6 

7 1717760207 MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC 16 7 

8 1721760211 MD SHAHBAZ ALAM OBC 19 8 

9 1721760089 KASIF RAZA OBC 26 9 

10 1717760068 MD SHOAIB AHMAD OBC 34 10 

11 1721760318 MD TAUQEER ANSARI OBC 38 11 

12 1721760320 MD KAIFUL ISLAM OBC 40 12 

13 1717760542 MD GAZI PARWAZ OBC 41 13 

14 1713760006 HAIDAR ALI OBC 45 14 

15 1717760016 MD MOBASSIR ALAM OBC 46 15 

16 1717760220 MD MODASSIR ALAM OBC 48 16 

17 1720760004 MOHD IRSHAD OBC 49 17 

18 1721760179 MD ASIM RAZA OBC 50 18 

19 1720760002 MOHAMMAD KASIM OBC 54 19 

20 1717760363 MD INTESAR OBC 59 20 

21 1717760530 ABDUL MOQUEET ANSARI OBC 61 21 

22 1717760023 MD FAIYAZ AHMAD OBC 64 22 

23 1720760008 MOHAMMAD SUHEL OBC 65 23 

24 1721760260 NAUSHAD ALAM OBC 67 24 

25 1721760261 EJAZ NURANI OBC 68 25 

26 1721760324 MD AQUIB DILKASH OBC 69 26 

27 1717760448 MD NAUSHAD OBC 70 27 

28 1717760166 MD MAHTAB ALAM OBC 71 28 

29 1717760004 MD KHURSHID ALAM  OBC 74 29 

30 1717760061 MD ASIF JAVED OBC 75 30 

31 1721760327 RIZWAN ANSARI OBC 77 31 

32 1717760300 SUMAIYA QAISAR OBC 79 32 

33 1720760011 MO UMAR OBC 86 33 

34 1721760316 MD KARMULLAH ANSARI OBC 88 34 

35 1717760239 MD MOSAHID ANSARI OBC 89 35 

36 1721760119 SHAHID IQBAL OBC 93 36 

37 1721760169 RIZWANA PRAVIN OBC 99 37 

38 1721760123 MD ASIF ALI NAWAZ OBC 102 38 

39 1713760012 FARHAN JAMAL OBC 104 39 
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40 1718760004 MD SALMAN  OBC 110 40 

41 1717760071 MD AQUIB EZAZ OBC 112 41 

42 1713760009 IFTEKHAR AHEMAD OBC 113 42 

43 1721760305 MD IRFAN OBC 114 43 

44 1717760564 MD IFTEKHAR OBC 119 44 

45 1717760327 UMMEHANI SABA OBC 121 45 

46 1717760552 MD SAMIUDDIN ANSARI OBC 128 46 

47 1721760271 HAMID ALI OBC 129 47 

48 1721760306 MD ABID FAIYAZ OBC 130 48 

49 1717760425 MD RASHID ANSARI OBC 133 49 

50 1721760323 MD KAIF DILSHAD OBC 134 50 

51 1721760134 MD AFJAL ANSARI OBC 136 51 

52 1721760336 ALQAMA NAZ OBC 137 52 

53 1721760225 MD SHAQIB ANJUM OBC 144 53 

54 1721760053 MD SAJID OBC 145 54 

55 1721760218 MD SOHRAB ALAM OBC 148 55 

56 1717760424 MD TAUFEEK OBC 149 56 

57 1717760619 KHALID OBC 151 57 

58 1721760021 OSAID ANSARI OBC 158 58 

59 1717760456 MD IMAMUDDIN ANSARI OBC 165 59 

60 1717760179 SERAJ AHMAD OBC 167 60 

61 1717760318 SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI OBC 169 61 

62 1717760433 MD HAMID OBC 173 62 

63 1721760088 MD MURTUZA OBC 177 63 

64 1721760154 MD MEHRAB ANSARI OBC 179 64 

65 1717760465 MD AKBAR OBC 182 65 

66 1721760034 SHAHNAWAZ OBC 184 66 

67 1721760009 NOOR ALAM OBC 185 67 

68 1717760607 MD YAMEEN OBC 186 68 

69 1721760322 AFREEN AFZAL OBC 187 69 

70 1721760196 MD SHAHID ANSARI OBC 189 70 

71 1721760138 ABDUS SUBHAN OBC 192 71 

72 1717760464 MD ABDUL RAHIM OBC 194 72 

73 1721760111 MD SHAH BAZ ALAM OBC 198 73 

74 1721760022 MD ISHME AZAM OBC 202 74 

75 1717760468 ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD OBC 205 75 

76 1721760311 MD DANISH  OBC 206 76 

77 1717760040 MD QURBAN OBC 207 77 

78 1717760076 MD ABRAR OBC 208 78 

79 1721760024 MD DANISH AKBAL OBC 209 79 

80 1721760101 MD SALAM ANSARI OBC 214 80 

81 1717760252 MD RAZEEQ ANSARI OBC 217 81 
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82 1721760245 MD RAZA OBC 221 82 

83 1718760018 MD TAUHID ALAM OBC 224 83 

84 1717760505 MD SARFARAZ OBC 228 84 

85 1717760064 MD AFROZ ALAM OBC 230 85 

86 1721760171 SANA QASMI OBC 233 86 

87 1721760063 MD DANIYAL AFAQEE OBC 235 87 

88 1721760297 MD HASRAT JAMAL OBC 239 88 

89 1717760567 ASLAM ANSARI OBC 241 89 

90 1717760347 NAHEED FATIMA OBC 242 90 

91 1717760233 MD SALAMAT HUSSAIN OBC 243 91 

92 1721760312 MD GULAB ALAM OBC 244 92 

93 1717760114 MD GUFRAN ALAM OBC 247 93 

94 1717760463 FARHANA KHATOON OBC 249 94 

95 1717760385 MD WASEEM AKRAM OBC 251 95 

96 1717760308 MD SAKIB EJAJ OBC 256 96 

97 1721760224 MD. SHABBIR AHMAD OBC 259 97 

98 1717760113 MD SAHABUDDIN OBC 260 98 

99 1721830257 MD KALIM UDDIN OBC 267 99 

100 1720760003 MOHD AMIR OBC 273 100 

101 1717760134 MD OWAISH ALAM OBC 274 101 

102 1717760206 MD SHAMSHAD OBC 277 102 

103 1721760213 MD ZEESHAN OBC 278 103 

104 1721760210 REHAN OBC 279 104 

105 1717760474 SAYYEDA SHAHNAZ OBC 280 105 

106 1721760212 MD AZAD ANSARI OBC 283 106 

107 1717760535 SAQULAIN ZUBAIR ANSARI OBC 285 107 

108 1721760255 NAUSHAD ALI OBC 288 108 

109 1717760356 MD SHERE ALI OBC 289 109 

110 1721760360 MD SHAMSHAD ALAM OBC 292 110 

111 1721760300 MD WASIM AKRAM OBC 293 111 

112 1717760222 MD SADIK OBC 294 112 

113 1717760215 MD NASIM OBC 295 113 

114 1721760048 MD AAMIR RAZA OBC 297 114 

115 1721760220 MD ASIF RAJA OBC 298 115 

116 1721760084 MD SHADAB RAZA OBC 300 116 

117 1717760315 MD TAMANNA OBC 301 117 

118 1721760289 MD SHABHAZ  OBC 302 118 

119 1718760014 MUNAZIR OBC 308 119 

120 1717760193 MD MERAJ OBC 310 120 

121 1717760176 MD SAHIL AHMAD  OBC 316 121 

122 1721760229 MD REHAN OBC 317 122 

123 1717760026 MD AFROZ ALAM OBC 318 123 
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124 1717760258 MD NAZIM RAYEEN OBC 320 124 

125 1721760136 MD FAIZAN ALAM OBC 321 125 

126 1717760533 ZAFAR ALAM OBC 323 126 

127 1717760546 MD AFROZ ANSARI OBC 324 127 

128 1719760060 FATHIMA BEGUM OBC 325 128 

129 1721760347 MD HABIB OBC 327 129 

130 1721760016 MD ADIL ANSARI OBC 336 130 

131 1717760512 MD AAKIL ANSARI OBC 337 131 

132 1721760037 SAIFUL ISLAM OBC 341 132 

133 1721760070 ALI RAJA OBC 342 133 

134 1712760001 MD AFTAB ALAM OBC 343 134 

135 1721760188 FIRDAUS AHMED OBC 345 135 

136 1721760181 MD IRFAN OBC 346 136 

137 1717760127 MD KHALID OBC 348 137 

138 1717760429 MD SADIQUE ANWER OBC 349 138 

139 1721760258 MD SARFRAZ ALAM OBC 351 139 

140 1717760236 MD SOHRAB ALAM OBC 352 140 

141 1718760021 MOHD FAIZAN OBC 356 141 

142 1721760292 MD NAUSHAD ALAM OBC 358 142 

143 1717760146 MD CHAND ANSARI OBC 359 143 

144 1717760310 MD RASHEDIN OBC 361 144 

145 1721760151 AMANULLAH ANSARI OBC 362 145 

146 1721760343 MD ANAYAT ALI OBC 366 146 

147 1717760586 SANA TABASSUM OBC 367 147 

148 1721760043 FIROZ ALAM OBC 368 148 

149 1717760460 MD MUBARAK ALI OBC 372 149 

150 1717760349 MD NEHAL OBC 376 150 

151 1717760510 MD JAVED OBC 378 151 

152 1717760543 MD AASIF OBC 385 152 

153 1721760137 MD AMIR HUSAIN OBC 389 153 

154 1717760208 MD IRSHAD OBC 391 154 

155 1721760147 MD SHAHID OBC 392 155 

156 1721760177 MD RIYAJUL OBC 393 156 

157 1717760446 MD EKBAL OBC 394 157 

158 1717760045 MD KHALID OBC 399 158 

159 1717760254 MD ISMAEEL OBC 401 159 

160 1713760004 MOHAMMAD TAUHID AHAMAD OBC 402 160 

161 1717760369 MD SALAUDDIN OBC 405 161 

162 1721760038 MOHAMMAD AMJAD HUSSAIN OBC 406 162 

163 1717760335 MD FAIYAZ OBC 409 163 

164 1717760078 MD RABBANI OBC 412 164 

165 1713760005 ALTAF HUSAIN OBC 413 165 
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166 1717760518 MD RASHID OBC 416 166 

167 1721760056 MD SARFRAZ ALAM OBC 417 167 

168 1717760290 MD TAUQUIR REZA OBC 418 168 

169 1713760015 ADNAN MASOOD OBC 420 169 

170 1721760361 MD TABREZ ALAM ANSARI OBC 422 170 

171 1721760073 NIYAZ AHMAD OBC 424 171 

172 1721760352 SAHELA NIGAR OBC 425 172 

173 1718760012 SAVEJ  OBC 426 173 

174 1717760189 MD RAFIULLAH OBC 430 174 

175 1721760135 MD ENAM UDDIN  OBC 431 175 

176 1717760047 MD FURQAN ANSARI OBC 433 176 

177 1717760378 SAHIN PRAVEEN OBC 436 177 

178 1717760357 MD FAIZULLAH PERWEZ OBC 438 178 

179 1721760219 MERAJ AHMAD OBC 442 179 

180 1721760197 MD SHAJID ANSARI OBC 449 180 

181 1717760394 DARAKHSHA PERWEEN OBC 452 181 

182 1721760285 MD AMJAD ALAM OBC 459 182 

183 1717760359 MD SAZID HUSSAIN OBC 461 183 

184 1717760221 MD NOORALAM OBC 462 184 

185 1721760205 RASHAD JAMAL ANSARI OBC 466 185 

186 1721760066 ABDUL QUADIR OBC 473 186 

187 1721760176 MD FARID ALI OBC 480 187 

188 1717760540 MD INTEKHAB ALAM OBC 486 188 

189 1721760062 MERAJU DDIN OBC 487 189 

190 1717760321 MD RIZWAN OBC 491 190 

191 1717760525 MD FARHAN OBC 493 191 

192 1717760201 MD NAZRE ALAM OBC 495 192 

193 1721760170 GULAM SARWAR OBC 504 193 

194 1717760022 MD. EMRAN. OBC 505 194 

195 1721760109 NOOR ALAM ANSARI OBC 506 195 

196 1713760013 NOZAIM ANSARI OBC 508 196 

197 1717760515 MD SAUD ANAWAR OBC 509 197 

198 1717760509 MD. TAJUDDIN OBC 511 198 

199 1721760055 SHAISTA PARVEEN OBC 513 199 

200 1721760178 MD SHABIBUL HAQUE OBC 516 200 

201 1717760230 MD FIROZ OBC 519 201 

202 1717760491 MD SALEEM OBC 520 202 

203 1719760035 MOHD PARVEZ OBC 522 203 

204 1717760168 MD RIZWAN ALI OBC 524 204 

205 1721760028 MOZAMMIL ANWAR OBC 531 205 

206 1721760185 MD SAFI AHAMAD OBC 532 206 

207 1717760610 HARISH YUSUF OBC 533 207 
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208 1717760241 MD SHAHABUDDIN OBC 535 208 

209 1721760029 MD MAZHAR KHAN OBC 540 209 

210 1721760095 MD MERAJ ALAM OBC 541 210 

211 1717760323 NEMAT HASSAN OBC 544 211 

212 1721760269 ALTAF HUSSAIN OBC 545 212 

213 1717760281 MD MOZAMMIL ANSARI OBC 546 213 

214 1717760520 MD RAZEE AHMAD OBC 549 214 

215 1721760157 MD KHALID ANSARI OBC 553 215 

216 1718760006 MOHD DANISH OBC 554 216 

217 1721760140 MD SHAHZAD  OBC 556 217 

218 1717760500 MD TASEEN WARIS OBC 559 218 

219 1717760395 MD AARIF OBC 563 219 

220 1720760005 ADNAN HABIB OBC 567 220 

221 1721760115 MD PARWEZ AKHTAR OBC 568 221 

222 1721760248 KALIMULLAH ANSARI OBC 569 222 

223 1721760094 NADEEM AHMAD OBC 571 223 

224 1717760432 MD JILANI OBC 573 224 

225 1721760072 SAHIL AHMAD OBC 579 225 

226 1713760011 WAHID JAMAL OBC 582 226 

227 1717760132 MD WASIM ANSARI OBC 585 227 

228 1713760008 SAIF ALI ANSARI OBC 588 228 

229 1717760412 MD DAUD OBC 593 229 

230 1717760059 MD SALIM IDRISI OBC 596 230 

231 1717760163 MD MOFEED OBC 608 231 

232 1721760354 SAIF ALI  OBC 609 232 

233 1717760167 MD SHARIK OBC 610 233 

234 1717760033 MD YASAR ARFAT OBC 611 234 

235 1721760253 SAIF ANSARI OBC 616 235 

236 1717760116 SAFDAR ALI OBC 617 236 

237 1717760032 MD ASADULLAH ANSARI OBC 619 237 

238 1717760585 MD SALMAN OBC 623 238 

239 1717760108 MD TARIQ OBC 624 239 

240 1717760089 MD ZAHEER ABBAS OBC 625 240 

241 1720760006 MOHD AMIR OBC 626 241 

242 1717760473 MD ABUBAKAR OBC 629 242 

243 1717760115 MD AQUIB RAZA OBC 634 243 

244 1721760329 RESHMA PERWEEN OBC 636 244 

245 1717760361 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN OBC 637 245 

246 1720760001 MOHD USMAN OBC 640 246 

247 1721760006 MD AFROZ ALAM ANSARI OBC 642 247 

248 1721760102 RIZWAN RABBANI OBC 643 248 

249 1717760257 MD SOHAIL ANSARI OBC 646 249 
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250 1717760264 ABDULLAH OBC 647 250 

251 1721760366 TABASSUM ARA OBC 648 251 

252 1717760522 NAWAZISH ALI OBC 652 252 

253 1717760155 MD SAIF ALI OBC 653 253 

254 1717760368 MD AHTESAM OBC 657 254 

255 1717760360 AKRAM ANSARI OBC 658 255 

256 1717760498 MD SHAHNAWAZ   OBC 660 256 

257 1721760307 MD SALAUDDIN OBC 661 257 

258 1717760298 MD AFJAL OBC 665 258 

259 1717760313 MD FAISAL ALI  OBC 667 259 

260 1717760229 MD ASHRAF ALI OBC 668 260 

261 1721760328 MD TAHSIN ANSARI OBC 674 261 

262 1717760256 MD NEYAZ AHMAD OBC 675 262 

263 1717760414 MD ZAKIR OBC 678 263 

264 1717760329 MD FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI OBC 688 264 

265 1717760342 MD FARHAN NOORI OBC 691 265 

266 1721760051 MD TANVEER ALAM OBC 693 266 

267 1721760153 MD SARFRAZ ANSARI OBC 694 267 

268 1717760122 MD SHERAZ OBC 697 268 

269 1721760365 ABDUR RAHMAN OBC 706 269 

270 1717760319 MD MAHBOOB ALAM OBC 712 270 

271 1717760117 MD AMIR RAZA OBC 714 271 

272 1717760397 KHUSHNOOD ALAM KADREE OBC 718 272 

273 1717760231 MD MOZAMMIL ANSARI OBC 720 273 

274 1717760380 MD IRFAN ANSARI OBC 722 274 

275 1717760334 MD AFROZ OBC 724 275 

276 1721760143 RAZA IMAM OBC 727 276 

277 1717760209 MD SHAHNAWAZ OBC 728 277 

278 1717760608 MD KAIF OBC 729 278 

279 1717760292 MD JALALUDDIN ANSARI OBC 730 279 

280 1721760222 MD SHAHNWAZ OBC 731 280 
 

SC / ST Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760092 VIKKI BHARTI SC 779 1 

 
PWD Category 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760533 ZAFAR ALAM OBC 323 126 

2 1717760412 MD DAUD OBC 593 229 
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3 1721760008 SHAZIA HASSAN  General 622   

4 1717760396 MD NAUSHAD ALAM General 819   

5 1717760129 MD SAMAR ISLAM General 925   

6 1717760007 MD IRSHAD OBC 970 371 

 
Kashmiri Migrants 

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

NIL 

 

Others: NCC / NSS / Sports / Ex-Serviceman 

 

Note:  

1. NCC: Only NCC ‘B’ certificate will be considered under this category.  

2. NSS: For NSS Category the candidates must have attended at least one state level camp of NSS. 

3. Sports: Candidates Participated in State / National / International level sports events are only eligible 
under this category. 

 
MANUU Model School Category 

 
S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760374 MD MUKHTAR General 24   

2 1717760573 MD. KASHAF UDDOJA General 106   

3 1717760563 SHEHROZ ALAM General 135   

S NO. Hall Ticket No Candidate Name Category General Rank Category Rank 

1 1717760602 JAWED ANWAR ANSARI OBC 1 1 

2 1721760266 SAFFAUWER PARWEZ General 53   

3 1721760021 OSAID ANSARI OBC 158 58 

4 1717760320 MD GUFRAN NASIR General 220   

5 1717760535 SAQULAIN ZUBAIR ANSARI OBC 285 107 

6 1713760004 MOHAMMAD TAUHID AHAMAD OBC 402 160 

7 1719760039 OMER SAIFULLAH General 469   

8 1717760343 ABDUR RAHMAN General 589   

9 1717760185 MD NISHAR AHMAD General 641   

10 1721760307 MD SALAUDDIN OBC 661 257 

11 1717760253 EKRAMUL HAQUE General 690   

12 1717760571 MD AJMAL General 756   

13 1717760541 ABDUL MOTALLIB General 883   
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4 1717760553 MD RIZWAN ALAM General 138   

5 1717760549 ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUI General 257   

6 1717760084 MD.DANISH IQBAL General 271   

7 1721760007 NADIM ALAM General 291   

8 1719760079 SYED SUFIYAN HUSSAIN General 350   

9 1717760578 BASSAM TAUHIDI General 357   

10 1720760009 KAFEEL AHMAD General 523   

11 1717760570 MD JAMAL AKHTAR General 534   

12 1719760044 MOHAMMED SHARFUDDIN General 555   

13 1717760574 ASIF IQBAL General 587   

14 1719760019 MD SHAHID General 743   

15 1721760130 MD ASHRAF General 908   

16 1717760478 REHAN HASSAN General 1022   
                                             

Important Instructions for Online Counselling: 

I. Please refer to Prospectus 2017-18  
II. Date of 1st Counselling:  3rd July 2017 
III. Venue of Counselling:  MANUU Polytechnics at Hyderabad, Bengaluru & 

Darbhanga (for addresses refer to Prospectus 2017-18). Candidates can 
appear for counselling at any of the MANUU Polytechnics 

IV. Reporting Time: 8:00 AM (sharp without fail) 
V. Documents Required for Verification: Original documents with two sets of 

photocopies of each to be submitted at the time of counselling failing which the 
admission will be denied 
1. MANUU Polytechnic Entrance Test 2017 Hall Ticket 
2. Proof of Urdu as a language/medium at 10th or equivalent from madarasa board 
3. Pass mark sheet of 10th/SSC/equivalent board examination  
4. Transfer certificate (from the institution last attended) 
5. Valid caste / category certificate (format prescribed by Government of India) if 

applicable 
6. Bonafide  / Conduct certificate (from the institution last attended)  
7. Four passport size latest colour photographs of Candidate  
8. One Photograph each of Parents/Guardian  
9. Four self-addressed stamped envelops    
10. Requisite Admission fee for (as mentioned in Prospectus 2017-18 for specific 

course p. 29) to be submitted through Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking 
after provisional seat allotment. Please ensure to carry your Credit Card / Debit 
Card / Net Banking Account with sufficient funds.                                                                                                                            

 

 

Controller of Examinations    Chairman, Central Admission Committee 

Date: 21st June 2017 


